
Nóminas ACLE 2025

1° BÁSICO A  2025
Yasmina Betzabet Hernández Herrera

Nombre Estudiante Taller
Araneda Alarcón, Bruno AJEDREZ
Cerda Ríos, Javiera Amparo AJEDREZ
Gallardo Molina, Matías Ignacio AJEDREZ
Garrido Contreras, Sofía Elizabeth AJEDREZ
González Alarcón, Renata Ignacia AJEDREZ
Ibáñez Bastías, Emma Ignacia AJEDREZ

Flores Orellana, Esteban Andrés INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Flores Seúlveda, Agustín Alexander INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Gallardo Molina, Matías Ignacio INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Gutiérrez Eriz, Isidora Josefa INICIACIÓN MUSICAL

Alarcón Cáceres, Julieta Amparo YOGA
Castillo Vásquez, Dominga Rafaella YOGA
Cuevas Troncoso, Anita Paz YOGA
Flores Seúlveda, Agustín Alexander YOGA
Ibáñez Bastías, Emma Ignacia YOGA

Castillo Vásquez, Dominga Rafaella ENGLISH JUNIOR
Flores Orellana, Esteban Andrés ENGLISH JUNIOR
Pedraza Fuentes, Rafaella Victoria ENGLISH JUNIOR
Soto Muñoz, Valeria Mahuida ENGLISH JUNIOR
Soto Troncoso, Santiago Ignacio ENGLISH JUNIOR
Vergara Figueroa, Pascuala Isidora ENGLISH JUNIOR
Villagra Albornoz, Ema ENGLISH JUNIOR

Alarcón Cáceres, Julieta Amparo TEATRO
Fuentes Santos, Isidora Josefa TEATRO
Birchmeier Cabello, Emma TEATRO
Gamonal Sepúlveda, Trinidad Antonia TEATRO
Garrido Contreras, Sofía Elizabeth TEATRO
González Alarcón, Renata Ignacia TEATRO
Gutiérrez Eriz, Isidora Josefa TEATRO
Pedraza Fuentes, Rafaella Victoria TEATRO
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1° BÁSICO A  2025
Yasmina Betzabet Hernández Herrera

Nombre Estudiante Taller
Lagos Peñailillo, Renato Alonso FÚTBOL
Lepe Carrasco, Renato Amaro FÚTBOL
Morales Ramos, Agustín Alonso FÚTBOL
Ramírez Espinosa, Sebastián Ignacio FÚTBOL
Retamal Sepúlveda, Matías Ignacio FÚTBOL
Sagarduy Castillo, Amaro Vicente FÚTBOL
Sánchez Cáceres, Facundo Eduardo FÚTBOL
Silva Valenzuela, Liam Mitchelle FÚTBOL
Solís Retamal, Rafaella Ignacia FÚTBOL
Soto Troncoso, Cristóbal Alberto FÚTBOL
Soto Troncoso, Santiago Ignacio FÚTBOL
Vallejos Dueñas, Alfonso Ignacio FÚTBOL



Nóminas ACLE 2025

1° BÁSICO B   2025
Claudia Constanza Molina Zurita

Nombre Estudiante Taller
Cofré Lazo, Noelia Feranda AJEDREZ
Guerrero Rodríguez, Rosario Francisca AJEDREZ
Pantoja Rojas, Matida Isabel AJEDREZ
Villarroel Chandía, Alondra Isabella AJEDREZ

Vergara Figueroa, Pascuala Isidora INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Alarcón Olave, Josefa Abril INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Alfaro Thiele, Marcelo Alberto INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Canales Bustamante, martín Jesús INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Ceballos Rojas, Mateo Pedro INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Cofré Andrade, Felipe Ignacio INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Troncoso Rojas, Isabella María INICIACIÓN MUSICAL

Alarcón Silva, Agustina Pascal YOGA
Cancino Bravo, Leonor YOGA
Cepeda López, Pascal Ignacia YOGA
Cofré Lazo, Noelia Feranda YOGA
Concha Fuentes, Matilda Isidora YOGA
Cortés Carrasco, Santiago León YOGA
Corvalán Chávez, Amparo Belén YOGA
González Rojas, Rafaela Aurora YOGA
Quiroz Osses, Cristóbal Alberto YOGA
Soto González, Fernanda Elena YOGA
Uribe Pareja, Lucas Alonso YOGA
Villarroel Chandía, Alondra Isabella YOGA

Alarcón Silva, Agustina Pascal ENGLISH JUNIOR
Cofré Andrade, Felipe Ignacio ENGLISH JUNIOR
Concha Fuentes, Matilda Isidora ENGLISH JUNIOR
Coronado Valenzuela, Santiago Eduardo ENGLISH JUNIOR
Flores García, Joaquín Antonio ENGLISH JUNIOR
González Morales, María Ignacia ENGLISH JUNIOR
González Rojas, Rafaela Aurora ENGLISH JUNIOR
Reyes Fuentealba, Carolina Alejandra ENGLISH JUNIOR

Corvalán Chávez, Amparo Belén TEATRO
González Morales, María Ignacia TEATRO
Uribe Pareja, Lucas Alonso TEATRO
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Aburto Ayala, Emilio Abraham FÚTBOL
Antúnez Aguilera, Dante Sebastián León FÚTBOL
Castro Méndez, Facundo Tomás FÚTBOL
Coronado Valenzuela, Santiago Eduardo FÚTBOL
Flores García, Joaquín Antonio FÚTBOL
Hernández Rebolledo, Pedro Alonso FÚTBOL
Muñoz Castro, Sebastián Antonio FÚTBOL



Nóminas ACLE 2025

2° BÁSICO A   2025
Jacqueline del Carmen Carrera Contreras

Nombre Estudiante Taller
Muñoz Bueno, Mariano André AJEDREZ
Muñoz Inostroza, Claudio Ignacio AJEDREZ
Torres Contreras, Santino Ignacio AJEDREZ
Whittle Gutíerrez, Pedro Pablo AJEDREZ

Correa Gutiérrez, Josefina Paz YOGA
Fuentealba Sepúlveda, Sofía Elena YOGA
Quezada Silva, Matilde Paz YOGA
Quintanilla Lara, Trinidad YOGA
Subiabre Parra, Jacinta Pascuala YOGA
Torres Contreras, Santino Ignacio YOGA
Troncoso Yáñez, Carlos René Eduardo YOGA
Dinator Letelier, Augusta Jesús YOGA

Alarcón Beltrán, Isidora Ignacia ENGLISH JUNIOR
Azócar Améstica, Rafael Elías ENGLISH JUNIOR
Villalobos Espinosa, Sofía Victoria ENGLISH JUNIOR
Dinator Letelier, Augusta Jesús ENGLISH JUNIOR

Cerda Serey, Josefa Belén TEATRO
García Valdés, Cristina Ignacia TEATRO
Troncoso Yáñez, Carlos René Eduardo TEATRO
Contreras Salvat, María Gracia TEATRO
Cabello Fuentes, Emma Rose TEATRO

Abarca Jiménez, Gaspar Alonso FÚTBOL
Arias Muñoz, julián Andrés FÚTBOL
Azócar Améstica, Rafael Elías FÚTBOL
Gutiérrez Alfaro, Joaquín Ignacio FÚTBOL
Guzmán Liberona, Gaspar Alexander FÚTBOL
Maureira González, Tomás Eduardo FÚTBOL
Ortega Campos, Renato Alonso FÚTBOL
Quezada Provoste, Santiago León FÚTBOL
Sarabia Mancilla, Alonso Javier FÚTBOL
Valdivieso Bravo, Horacio José FÚTBOL
Verdugo Cuevas, Álvaro Alonso FÚTBOL
Macchiavello Jorquera, Nicolás Stefano FÚTBOL



Nóminas ACLE 2025

2° BÁSICO B   2025
Ruth Ester Ignacia Arellano Vásquez

Vergara Alarcón, Emma Trinidad INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Díaz Ugalde, Olivia Antonia INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Fieghen Zurita, Ramona de los Ángeles INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Ramírez Deick, Gael Nicolás INICIACIÓN MUSICAL
Rosales Vásquez, Carlos Francisco INICIACIÓN MUSICAL

Zavala Schaefer, Simona Isidora YOGA
Aravena Llévenes, Rafaela Francisca YOGA
Bascur Sánchez, Gabriela Antonia YOGA
Campos Muñoz, Trinidad María Isabella YOGA
Campos Paredes, Josefa Mailen YOGA
Martínez Zapata, Alma YOGA
Ponce Espinoza, Rocío YOGA
Chavez Cofré, Emilia YOGA
Rivera Vielma, Diego YOGA

Retamal Ponce, Florencia Ignacia ENGLISH JUNIOR

Aravena Llévenes, Rafaela Francisca TEATRO
Espinoza Albornoz, Colomba Ignacia TEATRO
Jorquera González, Antonia Paz TEATRO
Pinochet Molina, Renata Sofía TEATRO
Urrutia Oyarzún, Jacinta Isabella TEATRO
Pino Orellana, Dominga TEATRO

Cancino Moreno, Tomás Antonio FÚTBOL
Leiva Araos, Gaspar Antuan FÚTBOL
Parada Bizama, Agustín Alonso FÚTBOL
Rocha Bravo, Martín Bernardo FÚTBOL
Rosales Guzmán, Carlos Rafael FÚTBOL
Zapata Carrasco, Lucas Nahuel FÚTBOL
Gutierrez Ortiz, Maximiliano FÚTBOL



Nóminas ACLE 2025

3° BÁSICO A   2025
Pedro Pablo Vásquez Gutiérrez

Abarzúa Norambuena, Tomás David Alonso AJEDREZ
Beals Hernández, Isidora Ignacia AJEDREZ
Caroca Morales, Amparo Francisca AJEDREZ
Contreras Retamal, Tomás Vicente AJEDREZ
Correa Morales, Martín Alonso AJEDREZ
Fuentes Quevedo, Magdalena Antonia AJEDREZ
Vergara Alarcón, Luciano Mateo AJEDREZ

Pacheco Orrego, Agustina Paz CUECA

Valenzuela Vidal, Leandro Antonio YOGA
Yáñez Muñoz, Sofía Antonia YOGA
Beals Hernández, Isidora Ignacia YOGA
Campos Sánchez, Amparo Paz YOGA
Sánchez Morales, Rafaela Belén YOGA
Salvatierra Parada, Renata Ignacia YOGA

Campos Sánchez, Amparo Paz TEATRO
Planas Ojeda, Antonia Sofía TEATRO
Sánchez Morales, Rafaela Belén TEATRO
Pacheco Orrego, Agustina Paz TEATRO
Yáñez Muñoz, Sofía Antonia TEATRO

Abarzúa Norambuena, Tomás David Alonso FÚTBOL
Coll Carrasco, Joaquín Alonso FÚTBOL
Contreras Retamal, Tomás Vicente FÚTBOL
Correa Morales, Martín Alonso FÚTBOL
González Arriagada, Maximiliano Hernan FÚTBOL
González Vásquez, Héctor Alejandro FÚTBOL
Gutiérrez Norambuena, Agustín Alejandro FÚTBOL
Muñoz Azocar, José Pablo FÚTBOL
Valdés González, Santiago Ignacio FÚTBOL
Hernández Cofré, Benjamín Manuel FÚTBOL

Salvatierra Parada, Renata Ignacia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Fuentes Quevedo, Magdalena Antonia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Ibacache Álvarez, María gracia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
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Salvatierra Parada, Renata Ignacia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Fuentes Quevedo, Magdalena Antonia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Ibacache Álvarez, María gracia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS

Hernández Cofré, Benjamín Manuel VÓLEIBOL VARONES
Rojas Alarcón, Bruno Leopoldo VÓLEIBOL VARONES
González Arriagada, Maximiliano Hernan VÓLEIBOL VARONES
Muñoz Azocar, José Pablo VÓLEIBOL VARONES
Valdés González, Santiago Ignacio VÓLEIBOL VARONES

Guajardo Herrera, Simón Jorge BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
González Vásquez, Héctor Alejandro BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Gutiérrez Norambuena, Agustín Alejandro BÁSQUETBOL VARONES

Ibacache Álvarez, María Gracia CORO
Pereda Yáñez, María José CORO
Planas Ojeda, Antonia Sofía CORO
Vergara Alarcón, Luciano Mateo CORO



Nóminas ACLE 2025

3° BÁSICO B   2025
Carolina Ester Castro Parra

Barriga Flores, Lucas Alonso AJEDREZ
Guzmán Troncoso, Simón AJEDREZ
Martínez Ortega, Juan José Froilán AJEDREZ
Muñoz Labra, Raimundo Amaro AJEDREZ
Perusina Pereira, Vicenta Ignacia AJEDREZ
Quintanilla Yáñez, Máximo Alfonso AJEDREZ
Vásquez Huenchún, Rafael Alonso AJEDREZ

Bustos Pacheco, Matilda Ignacia CUECA
Alfaro Retamal, Trinidad Emilia CUECA

Banda Retamal, Franco Alonso YOGA
Guerrero Opazo, Denisse Eugenia YOGA
Osorio Gonzalez, Julieta YOGA
Opazo González, Sofía Ignacia YOGA
Quevedo Pareja, Rafaela Ignacia YOGA
Reyes Fuentealba, Isabella Alejandra YOGA
Gutiérrez Espinoza, Rodrigo Ignacio YOGA
Castro Osses, Max Benjamín YOGA

Martínez Ortega, Juan José Froilán ENGLISH CLUB
Quintanilla Yáñez, Máximo Alfonso ENGLISH CLUB
Reyes Fuentealba, Isabella Alejandra ENGLISH CLUB
Galgani Carrera, Lorenzo Emiliano ENGLISH CLUB
Quevedo Pareja, Rafaela Ignacia ENGLISH CLUB

Alfaro Retamal, Trinidad Emilia TEATRO
Perusina Pereira, Vicenta Ignacia TEATRO
Muñoz Bobadilla, Benjamín Andrés TEATRO
Bustos Pacheco, Matilda Ignacia TEATRO
Banda Retamal, Franco Alonso TEATRO
Opazo González, Sofía Ignacia TEATRO
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Carolina Ester Castro Parra

Barriga Flores, Lucas Alonso FÚTBOL
Castro Osses, Max Benjamín FÚTBOL
Galgani Carrera, Lorenzo Emiliano FÚTBOL
Gutiérrez Espinoza, Rodrigo Ignacio FÚTBOL
Guzmán Troncoso, Simón FÚTBOL
Muñoz Bobadilla, Benjamín Andrés FÚTBOL
Muñoz Labra, Raimundo Amaro FÚTBOL
Vásquez Huenchún, Rafael Alonso FÚTBOL
Yáñez Castillo, Ignacio Valentín FÚTBOL

Canales Morales, Camila Isidora VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Guerrero Opazo, Denisse Eugenia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS

Yáñez Castillo, Ignacio Valentín VÓLEIBOL VARONES
Zambrano Canahuate, Luca VÓLEIBOL VARONES

Canales Morales, Camila Isidora BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS
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